
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/29/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:03:36 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/14/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/20/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0506,HHR2100000004,2 CMA,0506,HHR2100000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH INSPECT AND MAINTAIN FIRE
SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS

S A COMUNALE CO INC 03/23/2021 04/19/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC2100000010,3 CMA,0708,ABC2100000004,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

Distribution & Transportation for
WVABCA

LB & B ASSOCIATES INC 03/23/2021 04/19/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000062,2 CPO,0803,DOT2100000033,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CISCO ROUTERS & SWITCHES OR
EQUAL (63210039)

STEP CG LLC 12/10/2020 04/19/2021 386,577.86

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000093,1 CPO,0803,DOT2100000039,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRECAST SOLID CONCRETE
LAGGING

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 03/02/2021 04/20/2021 52,440.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000096,1 CPO,0803,DOT2100000040,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Piling steel and beams. KODIAK MANUFACTURING INC 03/17/2021 04/19/2021 32,667.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA2100000039,3 CPO,0804,RMA2100000006,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Track Materials Delivered to SBVR &
WVCR

A&K RAILROAD MATERIALS INC 02/16/2021 04/15/2021 8,376.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA2100000040,4 CPO,0804,RMA2100000005,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Tie Installation and Tamping on SBVR AMTRAC RAILROAD
CONTRACTORS OF MD INC

03/23/2021 04/19/2021 395,315.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC2100000002,2 CMA,0926,PSC2100000002,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION HVAC maintenance and repair services NITRO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
INC

03/02/2021 04/15/2021 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

